
          
                 

               
               
              
             
                 

                 
       

2141
2142
2143
2144
2145
2146
2147

Loan ID Project Number Deal Name Original Loan UPB Coupon Loan Origination Date Loan Maturity Date Current UPB 
12041R/N Woodbridge Village (2) $ 6,720,000.00 4.75% 01-Nov-12 01-Dec-29 $ 5,084,780.94 
12044R Villa Anaheim Apartments $ 11,500,000.00 5.25% 13-Dec-12 01-Dec-29 $ 8,717,309.96 
12050R Century Village Apartments $ 15,000,000.00 4.85% 13-Dec-12 01-Dec-29 $ 6,209,174.72 
12053R Vintage @ Kendall Apartments $ 10,580,000.00 5.00% 13-Dec-12 01-Dec-29 $ 10,229,876.13 
12052R Vintage @ Stonehaven $ 13,650,000.00 4.90% 13-Dec-12 01-Dec-29 $ 13,188,819.40 
12060R Logan'S Plaza (1) $ 6,500,000.00 5.25% 13-Dec-12 01-Dec-29 $ 4,395,371.34 
12061R Coronado Place Apartments $ 6,000,000.00 5.00% 27-Dec-12 01-Dec-29 $ 1,446,461.82 

$ 69,950,000.00 $ 49,271,794.31 

dkincaide
Typewriter
 


dkincaide
Typewriter
As of 06/30/2017

dkincaide
Typewriter
Residential Mortgage Revenue Bonds 2009A-6
                     (Multifamily Programs)

dkincaide
Typewriter
Loan Disclosure Report

https://49,271,794.31
https://69,950,000.00



