Residential Mortgage Revenue Bonds 2009A-6 (Multifamily Programs)

Loan Disclosure Report

As of 06/30/2017

Loan ID	Project Number	Deal Name	Original Loan UPB		Coupon	Loan Origination Date	Loan Maturity Date	Current UPB	
2141	12041R/N	Woodbridge Village (2)	\$	6,720,000.00	4.75%	01-Nov-12	01-Dec-29	\$	5,084,780.94
2142	12044R	Villa Anaheim Apartments	\$	11,500,000.00	5.25%	13-Dec-12	01-Dec-29	\$	8,717,309.96
2143	12050R	Century Village Apartments	\$	15,000,000.00	4.85%	13-Dec-12	01-Dec-29	\$	6,209,174.72
2144	12053R	Vintage @ Kendall Apartments	\$	10,580,000.00	5.00%	13-Dec-12	01-Dec-29	\$	10,229,876.13
2145	12052R	Vintage @ Stonehaven	\$	13,650,000.00	4.90%	13-Dec-12	01-Dec-29	\$	13,188,819.40
2146	12060R	Logan'S Plaza (1)	\$	6,500,000.00	5.25%	13-Dec-12	01-Dec-29	\$	4,395,371.34
2147	12061R	Coronado Place Apartments	\$	6,000,000.00	5.00%	27-Dec-12	01-Dec-29	\$	1,446,461.82
			Ś	69.950.000.00				Ś	49.271.794.31